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Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(135) MARCELO MELAO SKAFF
1 1:38.269 +8.180 10:40:14.550
2 1:42.003 +11.914 10:41:56.553
3 1:31.475 +1.386 10:43:28.028
4 2:01.622 +31.533 10:45:29.650
5 1:30.089 - 10:46:59.739
6 1:58.869 +28.780 10:48:58.608
7 1:33.910 +3.821 10:50:32.518
(142) RICARDO AUGUSTO CAMARGO
1 1:33.822 +3.142 10:41:42.917
2 1:38.668 +7.988 10:43:21.585
3 1:37.814 +7.134 10:44:59.399
4 1:32.643 +1.963 10:46:32.042
5 1:32.701 +2.021 10:48:04.743
6 1:32.717 +2.037 10:49:37.460
7 1:30.680 - 10:51:08.140
8 1:31.837 +1.157 10:52:39.977
(123) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
1 1:39.890 +6.732 10:40:47.993
2 1:34.763 +1.605 10:42:22.756
3 1:39.674 +6.516 10:44:02.430
4 1:33.158 - 10:45:35.588
5 1:34.955 +1.797 10:47:10.543
6 1:35.114 +1.956 10:48:45.657
7 1:33.969 +0.811 10:50:19.626
8 1:33.775 +0.617 10:51:53.401
9 1:33.418 +0.260 10:53:26.819
(128) OLAVO MEZZAVILLA CARVALHO
1 2:08.828 +34.938 10:43:55.968
2 1:35.959 +2.069 10:45:31.927
3 1:34.352 +0.462 10:47:06.279
4 1:35.069 +1.179 10:48:41.348
5 1:34.559 +0.669 10:50:15.907
6 1:33.890 - 10:51:49.797
(143) GUSTAVO TAMURA SACOMANI
1 1:40.906 +6.926 10:41:23.653
2 1:36.538 +2.558 10:43:00.191
3 2:05.005 +31.025 10:45:05.196
4 1:33.980 - 10:46:39.176
5 1:35.999 +2.019 10:48:15.175
(145) LUIZ GUSTAVO PIEROBOM LOBATO
1 1:42.376 +8.314 10:41:23.374
2 1:37.297 +3.235 10:43:00.671
3 1:36.218 +2.156 10:44:36.889
4 1:34.062 - 10:46:10.951
5 1:34.097 +0.035 10:47:45.048
6 1:35.778 +1.716 10:49:20.826
(130) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:46.285 +12.154 10:43:18.806
2 1:34431 - 10:44:52.937
3 1:36.538 +2.407 10:46:29.475
4 1:35.344 +1.213 10:48:04.819
5 1:34.815 +0.684 10:49:39.634
6 1:36.744 +2.613 10:51:16.378
(151) EDUARDO AGOSTON BURR
1 1:34.650 - 10:43:36.343
2 3:24.733 +1:50.083 10:47:01.076
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Dif Hora do dia
(116) CLAUDIA MARIA SILVA 1 1:52.388 +5.867 10:43:20.143
1 1:40.958 +5.694 10:44:30.243 2 1:46.521 | - 10:45:06.664
2 1:36.327 +1.063 10:46:06.570 3 1:47.331 +0.810 10:46:53.995
3 1:35.264 - 10:47:41.834
4 1:37.454 +2.190 10:49:19.288 (150) GUILLERMO TONIN
5 1:35.774 +0.510 10:50:55.062 1 1:52.368 +5.280 10:43:18.923
2 1:47.088 - 10:45:06.011
(101) CHRISTHIANO THADEU ROBLES SANCHES 3 1:47.176 +0.088 10:46:53.187
1 1:49.056 +13.517 10:43:19.429 4 1:48.481 +1.393 10:48:41.668
2 1:35.813 +0.274 10:44:55.242
3 1:36.982 +1.443 10:46:32.224
4 1:35.539 - 10:48:07.763
5 1:36.187 +0.648 10:49:43.950
(109) ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
1 1:41.113 +5.261 10:40:44.699
2 1:36.557 +0.705 10:42:21.256
3 1:36.360 +0.508 10:43:57.616
4 1:36.148 +0.296 10:45:33.764
5 1:35.852 | - 10:47:09.616
6 1:41.895 +6.043 10:48:51.511
7 1:44.762 +8.910 10:50:36.273
(125) AMAURI LOPES DO NASCIMENTO
1 1:43.881 +7.289 10:46:26.731
2 1:38.357 +1.765 10:48:05.088
3 1:38.011 +1.419 10:49:43.099
4 2:35.480 +58.888 10:52:18.579
5 1:36.592 - 10:53:55.171
(106) LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
1 1:44.033 +6.252 10:41:17.904
2 1:43.470 +5.689 10:43:01.374
3 1:39.236 +1.455 10:44:40.610
4 1:38.344 +0.563 10:46:18.954
5 1:37.781 - 10:47:56.735
(107) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
1 1:42.927 +4.675 10:41:50.386
2 1:41.648 +3.396 10:43:32.034
3 1:39.619 +1.367 10:45:11.653
4 1:40.311 +2.059 10:46:51.964
5 1:38.252 | - 10:48:30.216
6 1:38.763 +0.511 10:50:08.979
(149) SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
1 1:50.946 +12.071 10:42:42.854
2 1:39.641 +0.766 10:44:22.495
3 1:39.428 +0.553 10:46:01.923
4 1:39.779 +0.904 10:47:41.702
5 1:39.454 +0.579 10:49:21.156
6 1:48.017 +9.142 10:51:09.173
7 1:39.394 +0.519 10:52:48.567
8 1:38.875 - 10:54:27.442
(105) BRUNO SALVIATO
1 1:54.196 +15.160 10:41:33.304
2 1:49.166 +10.130 10:43:22.470
3 1:46.677 +7.641 10:45:09.147
4 1:47.099 +8.063 10:46:56.246
5 1:43.263 +4.227 10:48:39.509
6 1:39.294 +0.258 10:50:18.803
7 1:39.389 +0.353 10:51:58.192
8 1:39.036 | - 10:53:37.228
(144) SANDRO OLIVEIRA SANTANA
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